
Spring Sports Schedule (Track & Soccer) 
Contests begin at 3:30PM unless noted otherwise 

Boys Soccer (BSC)— JV games usually begin aŌer the end of varsity matches  
Tuesday, April 15—Morton @ BMS 
Wednesday, April  16—Monroe @ BMS 
Tuesday, April 22—Bluestem @ BMS 
Thursday, April 24—BMS @ Norris  
Thursday, April 29—BMS vs. Marrs @ TBA  
Thursday, May 1—BMS @ Davis 
Monday, May 5—Semifinal Tournament @ TBA  
Tuesday, May 6—Finals Tournament @ TBA  
 

 
Girls Soccer (GSC) — JV games usually begin aŌer the end of varsity matches  

Tuesday, April 15—BMS @ Morton  
Wednesday, April  16—BMS @ Monroe 
Tuesday, April 22—BMS @ Bluestem  
Thursday, April 24—Norris @ BMS  
Thursday, April 29—Marrs @ BMS  
Thursday, May 1—Davis @ BMS  
Monday, May 5—Semifinal Tournament @ TBA  
Tuesday, May 6—Finals Tournament @ TBA  

 

Track & Field (TRACK)  
Wednesday, April 9—BMS @ Bluestem  
Thursday, April 17—BMS, Marrs @ Bluestem 
Friday, April 25—Norris, Morton @ BMS  
Friday, May 2—BuffeƩ, Hale, Monroe, Davis @ BMS  
Wednesday, May 7—BMS, King, Davis, L&C @ North HS 
Monday, May 12—Track Finals @ Bryan HS  (9:30am—Field/12:00—Track) 

 

 
 


